10.08
G1∕8 up to G1
Description	 3-port/2-way valve with proportional magnet, integrated hybrid PCB and
	 closed loop with pressure transducer in compact monoblock assembly.
Mounting position	 any, preferably upright
Protection class	 IP 54 with standard connector, IP 65 with special connector
Shock resistance	 3G
Temperature range	 0 °C up to 50 °C / 32 °F to 122 °F, high temperature version on request

PRA
example: combination PR with booster
Order example:
PRA00-00V1
*1 �at 6 bar supply pressure and 5 bar outlet pressure